## Dillons Community Rewards Supporting the Kansas National Guard Foundation

Please help us support the Soldiers, Airmen and Families of the Kansas National Guard.

Contributions help support academic scholarships, emergency financial relief and unit support programs.

What is **Community Rewards**?

Dillons Community Rewards makes fund-raising easy by donating to local organizations based on the shopping you do every day. Once you link your card to an organization, all you have to do is shop at Dillons and swipe your Plus Card!

How do I select an organization to support?

Selecting the organization that you wish to support is as simple as updating the Dillons Community Rewards selection on your digital account.

1.Sign in to your digital account.

2.Go here to Rewards, select Community Rewards.

3.Enter the name or NPO number listed below.

4.Select and click "Save."

Name: Kansas National Guard Foundation NPO: VG026